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Apparent Bids for Letting of August 8, 2017

08082017
02:00:59 PM

Proposal Description Bidder ID Bidder Name Address Is Public Bid Amount
1RO010 ROGERS GROUP, INC. 421 GREAT CIRCLE ROAD

NASHVILLE , TN 37228
Yes $710,631.00

1KI001 KING ASPHALT, INC. 2127 GREENVILLE HIGHWAY
LIBERTY , SC 29657

Yes $772,858.58

010 - 0414370
Anderson

2018 D2 Resurface with 6235 funds

1FR001 F & R ASPHALT, INC. 128 REEVES LANE
EASLEY , SC 29641

Yes $874,883.39

020 - 1110531
Cherokee

2017 Cherokee CTC Resurfacing 1FR001 F & R ASPHALT, INC. 128 REEVES LANE
EASLEY , SC 29641

Yes $2,364,017.32

1FR001 F & R ASPHALT, INC. 128 REEVES LANE
EASLEY , SC 29641

Yes $2,276,211.43

1KI001 KING ASPHALT, INC. 2127 GREENVILLE HIGHWAY
LIBERTY , SC 29657

Yes $2,643,521.53

1RO010 ROGERS GROUP, INC. 421 GREAT CIRCLE ROAD
NASHVILLE , TN 37228

Yes $2,712,153.81

040 - 2313800
Greenville

Safety Section Improvements Greenville and
Laurens Counties

1SL002 SLOAN CONSTRUCTION,
A DIV. OF RE

248 PLEMMONS ROAD
DUNCAN , SC 29334

Yes $2,816,000.46
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1CR001 C. R. JACKSON, INC. 100 INDEPENDENCE BLVD.

COLUMBIA , SC 29210
Yes $5,934,415.59

1CR002 C. RAY MILES
CONSTRUCTION COMPAN

39 PLAZA DRIVE
LUGOFF , SC 29078

Yes $6,132,885.21

1CH005 CHEROKEE, INC. 6928 CHEVAL STREET
COLUMBIA , SC 29209

Yes $6,267,819.00

1EA001 EAGLE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

1497 WHITENER ROAD
NEWBERRY , SC 29108

Yes $6,885,279.10

1SL002 SLOAN CONSTRUCTION,
A DIV. OF RE

248 PLEMMONS ROAD
DUNCAN , SC 29334

Yes $7,722,681.96

050 - 2881100
Kershaw

CAMDEN TRUCK RT SEGMENT 3 US1/
601 YORK ST/RIPPONDON

1PA005 PALMETTO CORP. OF
CONWAY

3873 HWY. 701 NORTH
CONWAY , SC 29526

Yes $7,877,110.00

1PA005 PALMETTO CORP. OF
CONWAY

3873 HWY. 701 NORTH
CONWAY , SC 29526

Yes $3,949,903.99

1CR001 C. R. JACKSON, INC. 100 INDEPENDENCE BLVD.
COLUMBIA , SC 29210

Yes $4,130,170.18

1LY003 LYNCHES RIVER
CONTRACTING, INC.

1104 W. MCGREGOR ST
PAGELAND , SC 29728

Yes $4,562,590.60

060 - 4007172
Richland

2017 Non-Federal Aid - ACT 98 Program

1TH013 THE LANE
CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATIO

6125 TYVOLA CENTRE DRIVE
CHARLOTTE , NC 28217

Yes $4,675,937.53

1RO010 ROGERS GROUP, INC. 421 GREAT CIRCLE ROAD
NASHVILLE , TN 37228

Yes $660,999.43070 - 4214540
Spartanburg

CTC Spartanbrg County

1KI001 KING ASPHALT, INC. 2127 GREENVILLE HIGHWAY
LIBERTY , SC 29657

Yes $824,980.75
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1LE006 LEE CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY OF THE
633 EAGLETON DOWNS DRIVE
PINEVILLE , NC 28134

Yes $1,494,283.50

1OL002 OLYMPUS PAINTING
CONTRACTORS, IN

556 ANCLOTE ROAD
TARPON SPRINGS , FL 34689

Yes $1,742,924.25

080 - 4307591
Sumter

US 76 EB Wateree River Br. Rehab

1EA031 EAGLE INDUSTRIAL
PAINTING, LLC

3215 MAGNOLIA RD NW
MAGNOLIA , OH 44643

Yes $2,656,741.19

1GR028 GRANITE CONTRACTING,
LLC

18606 NORTHLINE DRIVE
CORNELIUS , NC 28031

Yes $801,847.40090 - 5410371
Chester
Fairfield

2017 Federal Aid Preservation in Chester
Fairfield County

1LY003 LYNCHES RIVER
CONTRACTING, INC.

1104 W. MCGREGOR ST
PAGELAND , SC 29728

Yes $837,304.70

(25 Apparent Bids)
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